3:21 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
01/12117 Monthly Expendltures Total-CJM
Accrual Basis December 2016
Type Date Num Name Memo Account Cir Split Amount Balance
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -C... 12/01/20 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (55.95) (55.95)
Bill Pmt-C... 12/01/20 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (87.91) (143.86)
Bill Pmt -C... 12/01/20 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (52.97) (196.83)
Bill Pmt-C... 12/05/20 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (99.83) (296.66)
Bill Pmt -C... 12/06/20 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (23.50) (320.16)
Bill Pmt -C... 12/06/20 15... Donald M H... 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (1,822.00)  (2,142.16)
Check 12/06/20 12... Sharp Payr... 11/21 - 12/4/16 pay period 12/9/... 1000 - First Security Ch... X -SPLIT- (1,683.24)  (3,825.40)
Bill Pmt -C... 12/07/20 15... HolleHock ... 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (300.00)  (4,125.40)
Bill Pmt -C... 12/07/20 15... Kurt Lemke... 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (100.00) (4,225.40)
Bill Pmt -C... 12/07/20 15... Logan Hollo... 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (2,976.02) (7,201.42)
Bill Pmt -C... 12/07/20 15... Wayne Litw... 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts...  (11,000.00) (18,201.42)
Bill Pmt -C... 12/08/20 15... ILLINOIS D... 1000 - First Security Ch... 2006 - Accounts... (20.00) (18,221.42)
Bill Pmt -C... 12/09/20 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (36.66) (18,258.08)
Bill Pmt-C... 12/09/20 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (83.62) (18,341.70)
Bill Pmt -C... 12/09/20 EFT AmerenlP 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (22.40) (18,364.10)
Bill Pmt -C... 12/09/20 EFT AmerenIP 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (34.42) (18,398.52)
Check 12/09/20 EFT Verizon Wir... 1000 - First Security Ch... X 6418 - Telephone (77.17)  (18,475.69)
Bill Pmt -C... 12/15/20 15... Blunier Impl... 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (21.38) (18,497.07)
Bill Pmt-C... 12/15/20 15... Bob Pirtle 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (404.85) (18,901.92)
Bill Pmt-C... 12/15/20 15... Casey's Ge... 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (124.41)  (19,026.33)
Bill Pmt -C... 12/15/20 15... Heather Ric... 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (105.41) (19,131.74)
Bill Pmt-C... 12/15/20 15... Morton Bod... 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (385.56) (19,517.30)
Bill Pmt-C... 12/15/20 15... Postmaster PO Box 402 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (48.00) (19,565.30)
Bill Pmt-C... 12/15/20 15... QPR 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (298.63) (19,863.93)
Bill Pmt -C... 12/20/20 12... Sharp Payr... Pay period 12/5 - 12/18/16 pay d... 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (1,824.19) (21,688.12)
Bill Pmt -C... 12/27/20 15... CornBeltE... 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (113.16)  (21,801.28)
Bill Pmt -C... 12/27/20 15... Frontier 1000 - First Security Ch... 2006 - Accounts... (214.75) (22,016.03)
Bill Pmt -C... 12/27/20 15... Heather Ric... Reimb for HLA Christmas party ... 1000 - First Security Ch... 2006 - Accounts... (130.84) (22,146.87)
Bill Pmt -C... 12/27/20 15... Ted Derr 1000 - First Security Ch... 2006 - Accounts... (28.00) (22,174.87)
Bill Pmt -C... 12/27/20 15... Village of M... 1000 - First Security Ch... X 2006 - Accounts... (101.80) (22,276.67)
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 (22,276.67) (22,276.67)
TOTAL (22,276.67) (22,276.67)
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